
Wednesday 24 May 2023 Ladies Club Championships Rd 2
Preliminary competition results at 25 May 2023 7:31 am
Cowra Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 23
Members: 22

Visitors: 1
Blue, Men (Par 71)
GA, Red, Women (Par 74)

Printed on 25/05/2023 Member Magic Page 1

Ladies Div 1 Placings
Name GenderHandicap Score

1 Cheryl Mc Keown Woman 16 68 / 84 {–6}
2 Carmel Mansell Woman 19 76 / 95 {+2}
3 Jenny Dresser Woman 15 78 / 93 {+4}
4 Eileen Wilson Woman 21 78 / 99 {+4}
5 Emma Tree Woman 14 79 / 93 {+5}
6 Cookie Dolbel Woman 23 79 / 102 {+5}
7 Corrie Bryant Woman 22 80 / 102 {+6}
8 Sue Smith Woman 16 82 / 98 {+8}
9 Kaylene Van Der Net (from Mornington GC) Woman 16 83 / 99 {+9}
10 Pip Bishop Woman 23 85 / 108 {+11}
11 Annette Sutherland Woman 24 93 / 117 {+19}



Wednesday 24 May 2023 Ladies Club Championships Rd 2
Preliminary competition results at 25 May 2023 7:31 am
Cowra Golf Club
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Ladies Div 2 Placings
Name GenderHandicap Score

1 Prue James Woman 29 73 / 102 {–1}
2 Jo Bush Woman 27 73 / 100 {–1}
3 Trish Moerkerken Woman 25 83 / 108 {+9}
4 Deb Gumley Woman 27 84 / 111 {+10}



Wednesday 24 May 2023 Ladies Club Championships Rd 2
Preliminary competition results at 25 May 2023 7:31 am
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Ladies Div 3 Placings
Name GenderHandicap Score

1 Jenny Armstrong Woman 38 76 / 114 {+2}
2 Anne Coates Woman 36 79 / 115 {+5}
3 Helen Butler Woman 34 80 / 114 {+6}
4 Marcia Macpherson Woman 34 82 / 116 {+8}
5 Carole Doyle Woman 40 83 / 123 {+9}
6 Vanda Cassim Woman 32 87 / 119 {+13}
7 Julie Spolding Woman 42 97 / 139 {+23}



Wednesday 24 May 2023 Ladies Club Championships Rd 2
Preliminary competition results at 25 May 2023 7:31 am
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Ladies Comp Placings
Name GenderHandicap Score

1 Cheryl Mc Keown Woman 16 68 / 84 {–6}
2 Prue James Woman 29 73 / 102 {–1}
3 Jo Bush Woman 27 73 / 100 {–1}
4 Carmel Mansell Woman 19 76 / 95 {+2}
5 Jenny Armstrong Woman 38 76 / 114 {+2}
6 Jenny Dresser Woman 15 78 / 93 {+4}
7 Eileen Wilson Woman 21 78 / 99 {+4}
8 Anne Coates Woman 36 79 / 115 {+5}
9 Emma Tree Woman 14 79 / 93 {+5}
10 Cookie Dolbel Woman 23 79 / 102 {+5}
11 Helen Butler Woman 34 80 / 114 {+6}
12 Corrie Bryant Woman 22 80 / 102 {+6}
13 Marcia Macpherson Woman 34 82 / 116 {+8}
14 Sue Smith Woman 16 82 / 98 {+8}
15 Trish Moerkerken Woman 25 83 / 108 {+9}
16 Carole Doyle Woman 40 83 / 123 {+9}
17 Kaylene Van Der Net (from Mornington GC) Woman 16 83 / 99 {+9}
18 Deb Gumley Woman 27 84 / 111 {+10}
19 Pip Bishop Woman 23 85 / 108 {+11}
20 Vanda Cassim Woman 32 87 / 119 {+13}
21 Annette Sutherland Woman 24 93 / 117 {+19}
22 Julie Spolding Woman 42 97 / 139 {+23}


